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Spring 2006 – Mid-Year Report 

Key Performance Indicators
Spring Enrollment
Financial 
Research 
Development
Facilities
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Enrollment Indicators

Spring 2006
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Enrollment
Spring 2006 vs. Spring 2005
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Fall to Spring Enrollment 
AY 2003-04 to 2005-06

279

279

213

231

207

233

2436

2313

2352

2276

2185

2186

Fall 2003

Sp 2004

Fall 2004

Sp 2005

Fall 2005

Sp 2006

Graduates Undergraduate

Spring 2006 vs. Fall 2005
1% from Fall 2005

Spring 2005 vs. Fall 2004

2% from Fall 2004

Spring 2004 vs. Fall 2003
5% from Fall 2003

2,419

2,392

2,507

2,565

2,592

2,715



6

FTE – Enrollment
Spring 2006 vs. Spring 2005

Total FTE Spring 2006 
3% vs. Spring 2005
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Credit Hour Production
Spring 2006 vs. Spring 2005
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New Student Enrollment
Spring 2006 vs. Spring 2005
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Financial Indicators
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VI Operating Appropriations
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Total Operating Budget
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■ Peers Comparison*
UVI ranked: 
2004 - #6
2003 - #8
2002 - #6
(*based on subset)
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Percentage of VI Appropriations 
to Operating Budget
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Percentage of Tuition & Fees to 
Total Operating Budget
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Research Indicators
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Externally Funded 
Grants and Contracts Awards 

(Includes Federal and Local)

Grants and Contracts *
36% from 2004

Peer Comparisons
Local Grants & Contracts
UVI ranked: 

2004 - #1

Federal Grants & Contracts
UVI ranked:

2004 - #5

14

9

$0

$2

$4

$6

$8

$10

$12

$14

$16

2004 2005

M
ill

io
n

s

* The total amount of grants and contracts are reported in the fiscal year in which they are received 
regardless of the number of years covered.
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Development
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Annual Fund Contributions
FY 04 – 06 Quarterly Report

1,190
1,005

1,350
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335
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.

Annual Fund Year-to-date Total Received

05-0603-04 04-05

Oct 2005 to Jan 2006

$1,349,939

303% over 04-05

2006 Target

*

* $818,000 of funds come from a special capital gift. 
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Alumni Contributions
FY 04 – 06 Quarterly Report
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% Trustees Who Contribute
FY 04 – 06 Quarterly Report
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Endowment Market Value
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UVI Endowment

5% from 2004
Includes: 

Reichhold Foundation
The University of the  
Virgin Islands  
Foundation

Peer Comparison

UVI ranked: 
2004  - #1
2003  - #1
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Facilities
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Facilities Maintenance*
Volume of Deferred 
Maintenance

1999 - $27M
2001 - $17M
2005 - $  7M

Physical Condition of 
Facilities

Classrooms
1999 – Poor
2005 – Very Good

Physical Condition of 
Facilities

Faculty Offices
1999 – Fair
2005 – Good

Dormitories
1999 – Poor/Fair
2005 – Very Good

Assembly Halls/Grounds
1999 – Fair
2005 – Very Good

**  Faculty/Admin Residences
1999 – Fair 
2005 – Excellent

*Based on 1999 Facilities Needs Assessment
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Thank You!

Office of Institutional Research and Planning
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